Resource Consents Received

Consent

Applicant
Name

Consent Type

Location
Address

Proposal

Status Detail

10/06/2024

10/06/2024

10/06/2024

10/06/2024

11/06/2024

17/06/2024

17/06/2024

18/06/2024

20/06/2024

21/06/2024

220261A

240075

PB240011

Blair Leslie

W North
Limited

Kevin
Dominic
Banaghan &
Nova Louise
Banaghan

RM220261A Blair Leslie

240086

240087

240088

240089

240090

240093

Paul E
Pretty &
Ruth J
Pretty

Claudette
Maxwell

Bob Wildash

Kevin
Collins

P&C
Ngarara Ltd

Kapiti Coast
District
Council

Land Use -
Discretionary

Subdivision -
Discretionary

Deemed
Permitted
Boundary
Activity

Land Use -
Discretionary

Right of Way
Approval

Land Use -
Discretionary

Subdivision -
Discretionary

Land Use -
Discretionary

Subdivision -
Discretionary

Right of Way
Approval

231 Peka
Peka Road,
Peka Peka

Karuhiruhi
Street,
Waikanae

32 Tainui
Street,
Raumati
Beach

231 Peka
Peka Road,
Peka Peka

41 School
Road, Te
Horo

25 Barrett
Drive,
Waikanae

11

Countryridge

Close,

Paraparaumu

67 Waimea
Road,
Waikanae

14 Ngarara
Road,
Waikanae

Marine
Parade,

Paraparaumu

S127 change of consent condition for RM220261

Pre-app

Demolish existing shed and carport, and construct new garage, workshop with attached deck, which
encroaches the minimum side yard setback and height envelope on the

S127 change of consent condition for RM220261

Right of Way Easement Approval

Construct a garage that is ancillary to an existing dwelling with associated earthworks.

Staged three lot fee simple subdivision and associated earthworks.

Removal of existing dwelling, earthworks and construction of 3 dwellings.

21 lot subdivision, earthworks and construction of 20 dwellings.

s348 Right of way Certificate

Acknowledged

On Hold

Decision Issued

Cancelled

Accepted

On Hold

Further information
requested

Acknowledged

Accepted

Accepted



