Resource Consents Received

Application Date Consent	Applicant Name	Consent Type	Location Address	Proposal	Status Detail
10/06/2024 220261A	Blair Leslie	Land Use - Discretionary	231 Peka Peka Road, Peka Peka	S127 change of consent condition for RM220261	Acknowledged
10/06/2024 240075	W North Limited	Subdivision - Discretionary	Karuhiruhi Street, Waikanae	Pre-app	On Hold
10/06/2024 PB240011	Kevin Dominic Banaghan & Nova Louise Banaghan	Deemed Permitted Boundary Activity	32 Tainui Street, Raumati Beach	Demolish existing shed and carport, and construct new garage, workshop with attached deck, which encroaches the minimum side yard setback and height envelope on the	Decision Issued
10/06/2024 RM220261A	Blair Leslie	Land Use - Discretionary	231 Peka Peka Road, Peka Peka	S127 change of consent condition for RM220261	Cancelled
11/06/2024 240086	Paul E Pretty & Ruth J Pretty	Right of Way Approval	41 School Road, Te Horo	Right of Way Easement Approval	Accepted
17/06/2024 240087	Claudette Maxwell	Land Use - Discretionary	25 Barrett Drive, Waikanae	Construct a garage that is ancillary to an existing dwelling with associated earthworks.	On Hold
17/06/2024 240088	Bob Wildash	Subdivision - Discretionary	11 Countryridge Close, Paraparaumu	Staged three for the simple subdivision and associated earthworks.	Further information requested
18/06/2024 240089	Kevin Collins	Land Use - Discretionary	67 Waimea Road, Waikanae	Removal of existing dwelling, earthworks and construction of 3 dwellings.	Acknowledged
20/06/2024 240090	P & C Ngarara Ltd	Subdivision - Discretionary	14 Ngarara Road, Waikanae	21 lot subdivision, earthworks and construction of 20 dwellings.	Accepted
21/06/2024 240093	Kapiti Coast District Council	Right of Way Approval	Marine Parade, Paraparaumu	s348 Right of way Certificate	Accepted